American Accurate Components, Inc.
                  High Resistance Value Chip Resistors Tin Lead Termination
188 Technology Drive, Unit H, Irvine, CA 92618
TEL: 949-453-9888 �  FAX: 949-453-8889 � Email: sales@aacix.com
1
HOW TO ORDER
CRHS 10- 107 K M
            Packaging
M = 7” Reel B = Bulk Case
            Tolerance (%)
P = +50
N = +30
M = +20
K = +10
J = +5
G = +2
F = +1
            EIA Resistance Code
Three digits for > 5% tolerance
Four digits for 1% tolerance
            Size
05 = 0402
16 = 0603
10 = 0805
18 = 1206
14 = 1210
12 = 2010
01 = 2512
            Series
            High ohm chip resistors
       Termination Sn/Pb
SCHEMATIC
CRHS
CRHS-A, CRHS-B
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Series Size L W t a b Package Qty
CRHS05 0402 1.0 ± 0.05 0.50 ± 0.05 0.35 ± 0.05 0.20 ± 0.1 0.25
+0.05
-0.10
10,000
CRHS05B 0402 1.0 ± 0.05 0.50 ± 0.05 0.30 ± 0.05 0.20 ± 0.1 0.25
+0.05
-0.10
10,000
CRHS16
0603
1.60 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.45 ± 0.10 0.30 ± 0.20 0.30 ± 0.20
5,000 CRHS16A 1.60 ± 0.10 0.80 ± 0.10 0.45 ± 0.10 0.20 ± 0.10 0.20 ± 0.10
CRHS16B 1.60 ± 0.10 0.80 ± 0.10 0.45 ± 0.10 0.30 ± 0.20 0.30 ± 0.20
CRHS10
0805
2.10 ± 0.15 1.25 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.40 ± 0.20 0.40 MAX
5,000 CRHS10A 2.00 ± 0.20 1.25 ± 0.20 0.50 ± 0.10 0.40 ± 0.20 0.40 ± 0.20
CRHS10B 2.00 ± 0.20 1.25 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.10 0.40 ± 0.20 0.40 ± 0.20
CRHS18
1206
3.10 ± 0.15 1.55 ±  0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.20 0.50 MAX
5,000 CRHS18A 3.20 ± 0.20 1.60 ±  0.20 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.30 0.50 ± 0.30
CRHS18B 3.20
+0.05
-0.20 1.60
+0.05
-0.15 0.60 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20
CRHS14 1210 3.10 ± 0.15 2.65 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.20 0.50 MAX 5,000
CRHS12 2010 5.10 ± 0.15 2.60 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.80 ± 0.20 0.80 MAX 4,000
CRHS01
2512
6.40 ± 0.15 3.10 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.80 ± 0.20 1.30 MAX
4,000
CRHS01A 6.40 ± 0.20 3.2 ± 0.20 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.30 0.50 ± 0.30
FEATURES
�  Stringent specs in terms of reliability,
     stability, and quality.
�  Available in sizes as small as 0502
�  Resistance Range up to 150 Gig ohms
�  E-24 and E-96 Series